
COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley,  Vic 3150.  Ph : 0418 17 13 17

E-mail  :  scott@computime.com.au

2017 AUSTRALIAN JUNIOR TRACK CHAMPIONSHIPS
NWVMCC Complex - Jambaroo Park - Mildura

July 15 & 16

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Time Keeper - Scott Laing Clerk of Course - Mark Herfoss

Computime Race Timing Systems Pty Ltd © 1996
Licensed to Computime Race Timing Systems

85cc : MODIFIED : 7 - UNDER 10
Leg 2

PROVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION
Date: 15/07/17 Started at: 14:26:42
Event: R40 Laps: 4

Weather: Sunny Starters: 8
Track: Dry Printed at: 14:30

Race  Fastest On 
Pos No Name Machine Laps Time  Behind Lap   Lap

1 105 Cameron DUNKER (NSW) Honda CRF 80 4 1:54.808 27.785 2
2 45 Will BISLEY (NSW) Honda CRF 80 4 1:56.234 1.426 28.097 2
3 521 Jhett CALDERWOOD (QLD) Honda CRF 85 4 1:56.376 1.568 27.919 3
4 173 Beau BAILEY (NSW) Honda CRF 80 4 1:57.555 2.747 27.971 3
5 14 Jack BULLEN (NSW) H80 4 2:01.757 6.949 29.084 4
6 546 Jett KUBELKA (NSW) H80 4 2:02.745 7.937 29.071 3
7 4 David JAMES (NSW) Honda CRF 80 4 2:07.903 13.095 30.724 3
8 44 Ruby JAMES (NSW) H80 4 2:19.679 24.871 33.118 4

Fastest Lap was 27.785 by Cameron DUNKER (NSW)
The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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PROVISIONAL LAP TIMES
Date: 15/07/17 Started at: 14:26:42
Event: R40 Laps: 4

Weather: Sunny Starters: 8
Track: Dry Printed at: 14:30

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4
4 David JAMES (NSW) 35.222 31.084 30.724 30.873
14 Jack BULLEN (NSW) 34.344 29.229 29.100 29.084
44 Ruby JAMES (NSW) 39.900 33.524 33.137 33.118
45 Will BISLEY (NSW) 31.907 28.097 28.115 28.115
105 Cameron DUNKER (NSW) 31.429 27.785 27.798 27.796
173 Beau BAILEY (NSW) 32.656 28.478 27.971 28.450
521 Jhett CALDERWOOD (QLD) 32.284 28.119 27.919 28.054
546 Jett KUBELKA (NSW) 35.178 29.263 29.071 29.233

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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PROVISIONAL LAP CHART
Date: 15/07/17 Started at: 14:26:42
Event: R40 Laps: 4

Weather: Sunny Starters: 8
Track: Dry Printed at: 14:30

1 2 3 4

 105 105 105 105
45 45 45 45
521 521 521 521
173 173 173 173
14 14 14 14
546 546 546 546
4 4 4 4
44 44 44 44

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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85cc : MODIFIED : 7 - UNDER 10
PROVISIONAL ROUND POINTS

85cc : MODIFIED : 7 - UNDER 10 Leg Leg
Pos Name 1 2 Total

1 Cameron DUNKER (NSW) 25 25 50
2 Will BISLEY (NSW) 20 22 42
3 Beau BAILEY (NSW) 22 18 40
4 Jhett CALDERWOOD (QLD) 14 20 34
5 Jett KUBELKA (NSW) 18 15 33
6 Jack BULLEN (NSW) 16 16 32
7 David JAMES (NSW) 15 14 29
8 Ruby JAMES (NSW) 13 13 26


